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On 01/07/2020, Can Tho Sadico Joint Stock Corporation announced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	67,999,970,000
	3,400,000
	71,399,970,000
	Share issue under ESOP

	2
	Total shares
	6,799,997
	340,000
	7,139,997
	

	3
	Treasury shares
	0
	0
	0
	

	4
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	6,799,997
	340,000
	7,139,997
	

	5
	Other/ preferential shares (if any)
	-
	-
	-
	




